272
Perimeter profiles for terraces
PROFILITEC offers a complete range of multipurpose perimeter profiles for balconies and terraces.
These elements are produced in stainless steel and powder-coated aluminum. They are available in seven different
colors, and are a first-rate alternative to traditional natural stone thresholds and ceramic tile angle profiles.
This product line proposes contour, transition and trim profiles for finishing tile edges as well as innovative terrace and
outdoor floating floor systems.
Perimeter profiles for terraces 273
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Perimeter profiles for terraces
PROFILITEC offers a complete range of multipurpose perimeter profiles for balconies and terraces.
These elements are produced in stainless steel and powder-coated aluminum. They are available in seven different
colors, and are a first-rate alternative to traditional natural stone thresholds and ceramic tile angle profiles.
This product line proposes contour, transition and trim profiles for finishing tile edges as well as innovative terrace and
outdoor floating floor systems.
bordertec
BBS-BCS
This is a perimeter profile for the finishing and
protection of the external tile border. It also has an
upper edging trim designed to frame tiled surfaces
where they are laid flush with the screed.
BBS55IS
Length: 2,70 meters
H1
H
Stainless Steel BBS
H = 10 mm
H1
H
Stainless Steel BCS
H = 12,5 mm
H1
H
Aluminum BBS30 (1)
H = 10 mm
H1
H
Aluminum BCS30 (1)
H = 12,5 mm
H1
H
Aluminum BBS
H = 10 mm
H1
H
Aluminum BCS
H = 12,5 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
(1) Product available from March 2025
Stainless Steel
IS
Perimeter profiles for terraces274
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Stainless Steel
IS
bordertec >> BBS in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BBS42IS270 42 IS - Brushed 35,49 5**
BBS55IS270 55 IS - Brushed 39,92 5**
BBS75IS270 75 IS - Brushed 44,59 5**
BBS95IS270 95 IS - Brushed 49,67 5**
bordertec >> BBSE External corner in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSE42IS 42 IS - Brushed 53,24 10**
BBSE55IS 55 IS - Brushed 53,24 10**
BBSE75IS 75 IS - Brushed 53,24 10**
BBSE95IS 95 IS - Brushed 53,24 10**
bordertec >> BBSG Joint in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSG42IS 42 IS - Brushed 8,61 10**
BBSG55IS 55 IS - Brushed 8,61 10**
BBSG75IS 75 IS - Brushed 8,61 10**
BBSG95IS 95 IS - Brushed 8,61 10**
bordertec >> BCS in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BCS42IS270 42 IS - Brushed 35,49 5**
BCS55IS270 55 IS - Brushed 39,92 5**
BCS75IS270 75 IS - Brushed 44,59 5**
BCS95IS270 95 IS - Brushed 49,67 5**
bordertec >> BCSE External corner in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCSE42IS 42 IS - Brushed 53,24 10**
BCSE55IS 55 IS - Brushed 53,24 10**
BCSE75IS 75 IS - Brushed 53,24 10**
BCSE95IS 95 IS - Brushed 53,24 10**
bordertec >> BCSG Joint in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCSG42IS 42 IS - Brushed 8,61 10**
BCSG55IS 55 IS - Brushed 8,61 10**
BCSG75IS 75 IS - Brushed 8,61 10**
BCSG95IS 95 IS - Brushed 8,61 10**
Aluminum
A64A63A60A50A25A24A22A14A11AS
BBSI 42 BBSG BBSE A22
bordertec >> BBS in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BBS30AS270 30 AS - Silver 14,95 10**
bordertec >> BBSE Corner Outside Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSE30AS 30 AS - Silver 22,00 10**
bordertec >> BBSG Anodized Aluminum Joint
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSG30AS 30 AS - Silver 7,01 10**
bordertec >> BCS in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BCS30AS270 30 AS - Silver 14,95 10**
bordertec >> BCSE Corner Outside Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCSE30AS 30 AS - Silver 22,00 10**
bordertec >> BCSG Anodized Aluminum Joint
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCSG30AS 30 AS - Silver 7,01 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces 275
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
BBS A50 BBSE
bordertec >> BBS in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BBS30A11270 30 A11 - Pure White 18,52 10**
BBS42A11270 42 A11 - Pure White 21,53 10**
BBS55A11270 55 A11 - Pure White 24,88 10**
BBS75A11270 75 A11 - Pure White 29,06 5**
BBS95A11270 95 A11 - Pure White 33,08 5**
BBS30A22270 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 15,95 10**
BBS42A22270 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 21,53 10**
BBS55A22270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 24,88 10**
BBS75A22270 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 29,06 5**
BBS95A22270 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 33,08 5**
bordertec >> BBSE External corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSE30A11 30 A11 - Pure White 22,00 10**
BBSE42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BBSE55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BBSE75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BBSE95A11 95 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BBSE30A22 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 22,00 10**
BBSE42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
BBSE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
BBSE75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
BBSE95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
bordertec >> BBSG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSG30A11 30 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BBSG42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BBSG55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BBSG75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BBSG95A11 95 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BBSG30A22 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
bordertec >> BBSI Internal corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSI42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BBSI55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BBSI42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
BBSI55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
bordertec >> BBSGT Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSGT42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 12,48 10**
bordertec >> BCS in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BCS30A11270 30 A11 - Pure White 18,52 10**
BCS42A11270 42 A11 - Pure White 21,53 10**
BCS55A11270 55 A11 - Pure White 24,88 5**
BCS75A11270 75 A11 - Pure White 29,06 5**
BCS95A11270 95 A11 - Pure White 33,08 5**
BCS30A22270 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 15,95 10**
BCS42A22270 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 21,53 10**
BCS55A22270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 24,88 5**
BCS75A22270 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 29,06 5**
BCS95A22270 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 33,08 5**
bordertec >> BCSG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCSG30A11 30 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BCSG42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BCSG55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BCSG75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BCSG95A11 95 A11 - Pure White 7,01 10**
BCSG30A22 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
bordertec >> BCSE External corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCSE30A11 30 A11 - Pure White 22,00 10**
BCSE42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BCSE55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BCSE75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BCSE95A11 95 A11 - Pure White 35,98 10**
BCSE30A22 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 22,00 10**
BCSE42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
BCSE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
BCSE75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
BCSE95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,98 10**
The colors in the Profilitec range, as shown in the final pages of the
price list, are available upon request with the following conditions:
- without a surcharge;
- with a delivery time of 5 weeks;
- for a minimum quantity of 100pcs.
Perimeter profiles for terraces276
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Aluminum
A64A63A60A50A25A24A22A14A11AS
bordertec >> BBS in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BBS30A14270 30 A14 - White Arctic 15,95 10**
BBS42A14270 42 A14 - White arctic 21,53 10**
BBS55A14270 55 A14 - White arctic 24,88 10**
BBS75A14270 75 A14 - White arctic 29,06 5**
BBS95A14270 95 A14 - White arctic 33,08 5**
BBS30A24270 30 A24 - Embossed Pastel Grey 15,95 10**
BBS42A24270 42 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 21,53 10**
BBS55A24270 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 24,88 10**
BBS75A24270 75 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 29,06 5**
BBS95A24270 95 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 33,08 5**
BBS30A25270 30 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 18,52 10**
BBS42A25270 42 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 21,53 10**
BBS55A25270 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 24,88 10**
BBS75A25270 75 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 29,06 5**
BBS95A25270 95 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 33,08 5**
BBS30A50270 30 A50 - Embos. Micaceous Grey 15,95 10**
BBS42A50270 42 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 21,53 10**
BBS55A50270 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 24,88 10**
BBS75A50270 75 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 29,06 5**
BBS95A50270 95 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 33,08 5**
BBS30A60270 30 A60 - Embossed Corten 18,52 10**
BBS42A60270 42 A60 - Embossed Corten 21,53 10**
BBS55A60270 55 A60 - Embossed Corten 24,88 10**
BBS75A60270 75 A60 - Embossed Corten 29,06 5**
BBS95A60270 95 A60 - Embossed Corten 33,08 5**
BBS30A63270 30 A63 - Dark Brown 18,52 10**
BBS42A63270 42 A63 - Dark Brown 21,53 10**
BBS55A63270 55 A63 - Dark Brown 24,88 10**
BBS75A63270 75 A63 - Dark Brown 29,06 5**
BBS95A63270 95 A63 - Dark Brown 33,08 5**
BBS30A64270 30 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 18,52 10**
BBS42A64270 42 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 21,53 10**
BBS55A64270 55 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 24,88 10**
BBS75A64270 75 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 29,06 5**
BBS95A64270 95 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 33,08 5**
bordertec >> BBSG Joint in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSG30A14 30 A14 - White Arctic 7,01 10**
BBSG42A14 42 A14 - White arctic 7,01 10**
BBSG55A14 55 A14 - White arctic 7,01 10**
BBSG75A14 75 A14 - White arctic 7,01 10**
BBSG95A14 95 A14 - White arctic 7,01 10**
BBSG30A24 30 A24 - Embossed Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG42A24 42 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 7,01 10**
BBSG55A24 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 7,01 10**
BBSG75A24 75 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 7,01 10**
BBSG95A24 95 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 7,01 10**
BBSG30A25 30 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG42A25 42 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG55A25 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG75A25 75 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG95A25 95 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG30A50 30 A50 - Embos. Micaceous Grey 7,01 10**
BBSG42A50 42 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,01 10**
BBSG55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,01 10**
BBSG75A50 75 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,01 10**
BBSG95A50 95 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,01 10**
BBSG30A60 30 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BBSG42A60 42 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BBSG55A60 55 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BBSG75A60 75 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BBSG95A60 95 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BBSG30A63 30 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG30A64 30 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG42A64 42 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG55A64 55 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG75A64 75 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BBSG95A64 95 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
bordertec >> BBSE External corner in Embossed Powder Coated
Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSE30A14 30 A14 - White Arctic 22,00 10**
BBSE42A14 42 A14 - White arctic 35,98 10**
BBSE55A14 55 A14 - White arctic 35,98 10**
BBSE75A14 75 A14 - White arctic 35,98 10**
BBSE95A14 95 A14 - White arctic 35,98 10**
BBSE30A24 30 A24 - Embossed Pastel Grey 22,00 10**
BBSE42A24 42 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 35,98 10**
BBSE55A24 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 35,98 10**
BBSE75A24 75 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 35,98 10**
BBSE95A24 95 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 35,98 10**
BBSE30A25 30 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 22,00 10**
BBSE42A25 42 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 35,98 10**
BBSE55A25 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 35,98 10**
BBSE75A25 75 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 35,98 10**
BBSE95A25 95 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 35,98 10**
BBSE30A50 30 A50 - Embos. Micaceous Grey 22,00 10**
BBSE42A50 42 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BBSE55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BBSE75A50 75 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BBSE95A50 95 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BBSE30A60 30 A60 - Embossed Corten 22,00 10**
BBSE42A60 42 A60 - Embossed Corten 35,98 10**
BBSE55A60 55 A60 - Embossed Corten 35,98 10**
BBSE75A60 75 A60 - Embossed Corten 35,98 10**
BBSE95A60 95 A60 - Embossed Corten 35,98 10**
BBSE30A63 30 A63 - Dark Brown 22,00 10**
BBSE42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BBSE55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BBSE75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BBSE95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BBSE30A64 30 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 22,00 10**
BBSE42A64 42 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BBSE55A64 55 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BBSE75A64 75 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BBSE95A64 95 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 35,98 10**
bordertec >> BBSI Internal Corner in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBSI42A50 42 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BBSI55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
The colors in the Profilitec range, as shown in the final pages of the price list, are available upon
request with the following conditions:
- without a surcharge;
- with a delivery time of 5 weeks;
- for a minimum quantity of 100pcs.
Perimeter profiles for terraces 277
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec >> BCS in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BCS30A14270 30 A14 - White Arctic 15,95 10**
BCS42A14270 42 A14 - White arctic 21,53 10**
BCS55A14270 55 A14 - White arctic 24,88 5**
BCS75A14270 75 A14 - White arctic 29,06 5**
BCS95A14270 95 A14 - White arctic 33,08 5**
BCS30A24270 30 A24 - Embossed Pastel Grey 15,95 10**
BCS42A24270 42 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 21,53 10**
BCS55A24270 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 24,88 5**
BCS75A24270 75 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 29,06 5**
BCS95A24270 95 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 33,08 5**
BCS30A25270 30 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 18,52 10**
BCS42A25270 42 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 21,53 10**
BCS55A25270 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 24,88 5**
BCS75A25270 75 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 29,06 5**
BCS95A25270 95 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 33,08 5**
BCS30A50270 30 A50 - Embos. Micaceous Grey 15,95 10**
BCS42A50270 42 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 21,53 10**
BCS55A50270 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 24,88 5**
BCS75A50270 75 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 29,06 5**
BCS95A50270 95 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 33,08 5**
BCS30A60270 30 A60 - Embossed Corten 18,52 10**
BCS42A60270 42 A60 - Embossed Corten 21,53 10**
BCS55A60270 55 A60 - Embossed Corten 24,88 5**
BCS75A60270 75 A60 - Embossed Corten 29,06 5**
BCS95A60270 95 A60 - Embossed Corten 33,08 5**
BCS30A63270 30 A63 - Dark Brown 18,52 10**
BCS42A63270 42 A63 - Dark Brown 21,53 10**
BCS55A63270 55 A63 - Dark Brown 24,88 5**
BCS75A63270 75 A63 - Dark Brown 29,06 5**
BCS95A63270 95 A63 - Dark Brown 33,08 5**
BCS30A64270 30 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 18,52 10**
BCS42A64270 42 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 21,53 10**
BCS55A64270 55 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 24,88 5**
BCS75A64270 75 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 29,06 5**
BCS95A64270 95 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 33,08 5**
bordertec >> BCSG Joint in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCSG30A14 30 A14 - White Arctic 7,01 10**
BCSG42A14 42 A14 - White arctic 7,01 10**
BCSG55A14 55 A14 - White arctic 7,01 10**
BCSG75A14 75 A14 - White arctic 7,01 10**
BCSG95A14 95 A14 - White arctic 7,01 10**
BCSG30A24 30 A24 - Embossed Pastel Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG42A24 42 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 7,01 10**
BCSG55A24 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 7,01 10**
BCSG75A24 75 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 7,01 10**
BCSG95A24 95 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 7,01 10**
BCSG30A25 30 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG42A25 42 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG55A25 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG75A25 75 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG95A25 95 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG30A50 30 A50 - Embos. Micaceous Grey 7,01 10**
BCSG42A50 42 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,01 10**
BCSG55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,01 10**
BCSG75A50 75 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,01 10**
BCSG95A50 95 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,01 10**
BCSG30A60 30 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BCSG42A60 42 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BCSG55A60 55 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BCSG75A60 75 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BCSG95A60 95 A60 - Embossed Corten 7,01 10**
BCSG30A63 30 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG30A64 30 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG42A64 42 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG55A64 55 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG75A64 75 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
BCSG95A64 95 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 7,01 10**
bordertec >> BCSE External corner in Embossed Powder Coated
Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCSE30A14 30 A14 - White Arctic 22,00 10**
BCSE42A14 42 A14 - White arctic 35,98 10**
BCSE55A14 55 A14 - White arctic 35,98 10**
BCSE75A14 75 A14 - White arctic 35,98 10**
BCSE95A14 95 A14 - White arctic 35,98 10**
BCSE30A24 30 A24 - Embossed Pastel Grey 22,00 10**
BCSE42A24 42 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 35,98 10**
BCSE55A24 55 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 35,98 10**
BCSE75A24 75 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 35,98 10**
BCSE95A24 95 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 35,98 10**
BCSE30A25 30 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 22,00 10**
BCSE42A25 42 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 35,98 10**
BCSE55A25 55 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 35,98 10**
BCSE75A25 75 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 35,98 10**
BCSE95A25 95 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 35,98 10**
BCSE30A50 30 A50 - Embos. Micaceous Grey 22,00 10**
BCSE42A50 42 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BCSE55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BCSE75A50 75 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BCSE95A50 95 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,98 10**
BCSE30A60 30 A60 - Embossed Corten 22,00 10**
BCSE42A60 42 A60 - Embossed Corten 35,98 10**
BCSE55A60 55 A60 - Embossed Corten 35,98 10**
BCSE75A60 75 A60 - Embossed Corten 35,98 10**
BCSE95A60 95 A60 - Embossed Corten 35,98 10**
BCSE30A63 30 A63 - Dark Brown 22,00 10**
BCSE42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BCSE55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BCSE75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BCSE95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BCSE30A64 30 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 22,00 10**
BCSE42A64 42 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BCSE55A64 55 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BCSE75A64 75 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 35,98 10**
BCSE95A64 95 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 35,98 10**
The colors in the Profilitec range, as shown in the final pages of the
price list, are available upon request with the following conditions:
- without a surcharge;
- with a delivery time of 5 weeks;
- for a minimum quantity of 100pcs.
Perimeter profiles for terraces278
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BD
BORDERTEC BD perimeter profiles are used for the
finishing of terrace edges that allow for a perfectly
levelled mortar bed installation. They are available
with perforated drainage hole openings (used with
DRAINTEC 8 matting) and without hole openings
(for a waterproof terrace edge). The tiles can be
installed flush against the profile or sit directly on
the profile.
BD55A22
Length: 2,70 meters
H1
H
BD - Aluminum (with draining holes)
H1 = 18 mm
H1
H
BD - Aluminum (without draining holes)
H1 = 18 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Aluminum
A11 A22 A32 A62 A63
BDCE BDE
Perimeter profiles for terraces 279
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Aluminum
A11 A22 A32 A62 A63
bordertec >> BD in Powder Coated Aluminum with draining holes
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
BD55A11270 55 A11 - Pure White 36,66 5**
BD75A11270 75 A11 - Pure White 39,55 5**
BD55A22270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 36,66 5**
BD75A22270 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 39,55 5**
BD55A32270 55 A32 - Dark Beige 36,66 5**
BD75A32270 75 A32 - Dark Beige 39,55 5**
BD55A62270 55 A62 - Red Brown 36,66 5**
BD75A62270 75 A62 - Red Brown 39,55 5**
BD55A63270 55 A63 - Dark Brown 36,66 5**
BD75A63270 75 A63 - Dark Brown 39,55 5**
bordertec >> BDE External Junction in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BDE55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 45,95 10**
BDE75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 45,95 10**
BDE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 45,95 10**
BDE75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 45,95 10**
BDE55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige 45,95 10**
BDE75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige 45,95 10**
BDE55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown 45,95 10**
BDE75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown 45,95 10**
BDE55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 45,95 10**
BDE75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 45,95 10**
bordertec >> BDG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BDG55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 8,60 10**
BDG75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 8,60 10**
BDG55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 8,60 10**
BDG75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 8,60 10**
BDG55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige 8,60 10**
BDG75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige 8,60 10**
BDG55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown 8,60 10**
BDG75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown 8,60 10**
BDG55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 8,60 10**
BDG75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 8,60 10**
bordertec >> BDC in Powder Coated Aluminum without draining holes
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
BDC55A11270 55 A11 - Pure White 32,29 5**
BDC75A11270 75 A11 - Pure White 35,20 5**
BDC55A22270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 32,29 5**
BDC75A22270 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,20 5**
BDC55A32270 55 A32 - Dark Beige 32,29 5**
BDC75A32270 75 A32 - Dark Beige 35,20 5**
BDC55A62270 55 A62 - Red Brown 32,29 5**
BDC75A62270 75 A62 - Red Brown 35,20 5**
BDC55A63270 55 A63 - Dark Brown 32,29 5**
BDC75A63270 75 A63 - Dark Brown 35,20 5**
bordertec >> BDCE External Junction in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BDCE55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 43,19 10**
BDCE75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 43,19 10**
BDCE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 43,19 10**
BDCE75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 43,19 10**
BDCE55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige 43,19 10**
BDCE75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige 43,19 10**
BDCE55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown 43,19 10**
BDCE75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown 43,19 10**
BDCE55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 43,19 10**
BDCE75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 43,19 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces280
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec
BBO-BCO
BORDERTEC BBO/BCO is a perimeter finishing
profile for the protection of exposed cement screed
in balconies and terraces. Its upper finishing tooth
works as a containment finishing for tiled covers.
BBO50A50
Length: 2,70 meters
H
H1
Aluminum BBO
H = 10 mm
H
H1
Aluminum BCO
H = 12,5 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Aluminum
A64A63A60A50A25A24A22A14A11
BBOE/BCOE BBOG/BCOG
Perimeter profiles for terraces 281
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Aluminum
A64A63A60A50A25A24A22A14A11
bordertec >> BBO in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BBO50A11270 50 A11 - Pure White 32,65 5**
BBO50A22270 50 A22 - Pastel Grey 32,65 5**
bordertec >> BBOG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBOG50A11 50 A11 - Pure White 8,38 10**
BBOG50A22 50 A22 - Pastel Grey 8,38 10**
bordertec >> BBOE External Junction in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBOE50A11 50 A11 - Pure White 41,82 10**
BBOE50A22 50 A22 - Pastel Grey 41,82 10**
bordertec >> BBO in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BBO50A14270 50 A14 - White arctic 32,65 5**
BBO50A24270 50 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 32,65 5**
BBO50A25270 50 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 32,65 5**
BBO50A50270 50 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 32,65 5**
BBO50A60270 50 A60 - Embossed Corten 32,65 5**
BBO50A63270 50 A63 - Dark Brown 32,65 5**
BBO50A64270 50 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 32,65 5**
bordertec >> BBOG Joint in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBOG50A14 50 A14 - White arctic 8,38 10**
BBOG50A24 50 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 8,38 10**
BBOG50A25 50 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 8,38 10**
BBOG50A50 50 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 8,38 10**
BBOG50A60 50 A60 - Embossed Corten 8,38 10**
BBOG50A63 50 A63 - Dark Brown 8,38 10**
BBOG50A64 50 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 8,38 10**
bordertec >> BBOE External Junction in Embossed Powder Coated
Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BBOE50A14 50 A14 - White arctic 41,82 10**
BBOE50A24 50 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 41,82 10**
BBOE50A25 50 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 41,82 10**
BBOE50A50 50 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 41,82 10**
BBOE50A60 50 A60 - Embossed Corten 41,82 10**
BBOE50A63 50 A63 - Dark Brown 41,82 10**
BBOE50A64 50 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 41,82 10**
The colors in the Profilitec range, as shown in the final pages of the
price list, are available upon request with the following conditions:
- without a surcharge;
- with a delivery time of 5 weeks;
- for a minimum quantity of 100pcs.
bordertec >> BCO in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BCO50A11270 12,5 A11 - Pure White 32,65 5**
BCO50A22270 12,5 A22 - Pastel Grey 32,65 5**
bordertec >> BCOG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCOG50A11 12,5 A11 - Pure White 8,38 10**
BCOG50A22 12,5 A22 - Pastel Grey 8,38 10**
bordertec >> BCOE External Junction in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCOE50A11 12,5 A11 - Pure White 41,82 10**
BCOE50A22 12,5 A22 - Pastel Grey 41,82 10**
bordertec >> BCO in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BCO50A14270 12,5 A14 - White arctic 32,65 5**
BCO50A24270 12,5 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 32,65 5**
BCO50A25270 12,5 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 32,65 5**
BCO50A50270 12,5 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 32,65 5**
BCO50A60270 12,5 A60 - Embossed Corten 32,65 5**
BCO50A63270 12,5 A63 - Dark Brown 32,65 5**
BCO50A64270 12,5 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 32,65 5**
bordertec >> BCOG Joint in Embossed Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCOG50A14 12,5 A14 - White arctic 8,38 10**
BCOG50A24 12,5 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 8,38 10**
BCOG50A25 12,5 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 8,38 10**
BCOG50A50 12,5 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 8,38 10**
BCOG50A60 12,5 A60 - Embossed Corten 8,38 10**
BCOG50A63 12,5 A63 - Dark Brown 8,38 10**
BCOG50A64 12,5 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 8,38 10**
bordertec >> BCOE External Junction in Embossed Powder Coated
Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BCOE50A14 12,5 A14 - White arctic 41,82 10**
BCOE50A24 12,5 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 41,82 10**
BCOE50A25 12,5 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 41,82 10**
BCOE50A50 12,5 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 41,82 10**
BCOE50A60 12,5 A60 - Embossed Corten 41,82 10**
BCOE50A63 12,5 A63 - Dark Brown 41,82 10**
BCOE50A64 12,5 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 41,82 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces282
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BO
“L” shaped perimeter profile to protect and terminate
external concrete edges. Designed for tile protruding
over a screed base. Leave the necessary space
between the different elements for thermal expansion
by covering the space with the connector pieces.
BO55A63
Length: 2,70 meters
H1
Stainless Steel - Aluminum
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Stainless Steel
IL
bordertec >> BO in Stainless Steel Polished AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BO30IL270 30 IL - Polished 31,32 10**
BO42IL270 42 IL - Polished 33,09 10**
BO55IL270 55 IL - Polished 36,38 10**
BO75IL270 75 IL - Polished 40,70 5**
BO95IL270 95 IL - Polished 44,96 5**
bordertec >> BOE External corner in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BOE30IL 30 IL - Polished 42,83 10**
BOE42IL 42 IL - Polished 42,83 10**
BOE55IL 55 IL - Polished 42,83 10**
BOE75IL 75 IL - Polished 42,83 10**
BOE95IL 95 IL - Polished 42,83 10**
bordertec >> BOG Joint in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BOG30IL 30 IL - Polished 7,94 10**
BOG42IL 42 IL - Polished 7,94 10**
BOG55IL 55 IL - Polished 7,94 10**
BOG75IL 75 IL - Polished 7,94 10**
BOG95IL 95 IL - Polished 7,94 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces 283
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Aluminum
A11 A22 A32 A62 A63
BOE A22 BOG A22
bordertec >> BO in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BO30A11270 30 A11 - Pure White 17,83 20*
BO42A11270 42 A11 - Pure White 18,92 20*
BO55A11270 55 A11 - Pure White 22,10 10**
BO75A11270 75 A11 - Pure White 25,37 10**
BO95A11270 95 A11 - Pure White 28,64 10**
BO30A22270 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 17,83 20*
BO42A22270 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 18,92 20*
BO55A22270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 22,10 10**
BO75A22270 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 25,37 10**
BO95A22270 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 28,64 10**
BO30A32270 30 A32 - Dark Beige 17,83 20*
BO42A32270 42 A32 - Dark Beige 18,92 20*
BO55A32270 55 A32 - Dark Beige 22,10 10**
BO75A32270 75 A32 - Dark Beige 25,37 10**
BO95A32270 95 A32 - Dark Beige 28,64 10**
BO30A62270 30 A62 - Red Brown 17,83 20*
BO42A62270 42 A62 - Red Brown 18,92 20*
BO55A62270 55 A62 - Red Brown 22,10 10**
BO75A62270 75 A62 - Red Brown 25,37 10**
BO95A62270 95 A62 - Red Brown 28,64 10**
BO30A63270 30 A63 - Dark Brown 17,83 20*
BO42A63270 42 A63 - Dark Brown 18,92 20*
BO55A63270 55 A63 - Dark Brown 22,10 10**
BO75A63270 75 A63 - Dark Brown 25,37 10**
BO95A63270 95 A63 - Dark Brown 28,64 10**
bordertec >> BOE External corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BOE30A11 30 A11 - Pure White 29,38 10**
BOE42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 29,38 10**
BOE55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 29,38 10**
BOE75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 29,38 10**
BOE95A11 95 A11 - Pure White 29,38 10**
BOE30A22 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 29,38 10**
BOE42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 29,38 10**
BOE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 29,38 10**
BOE75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 29,38 10**
BOE95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 29,38 10**
BOE30A32 30 A32 - Dark Beige 29,38 10**
BOE42A32 42 A32 - Dark Beige 29,38 10**
BOE55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige 29,38 10**
BOE75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige 29,38 10**
BOE95A32 95 A32 - Dark Beige 29,38 10**
BOE30A62 30 A62 - Red Brown 29,38 10**
BOE42A62 42 A62 - Red Brown 29,38 10**
BOE55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown 29,38 10**
BOE75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown 29,38 10**
BOE95A62 95 A62 - Red Brown 29,38 10**
BOE30A63 30 A63 - Dark Brown 29,38 10**
BOE42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown 29,38 10**
BOE55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 29,38 10**
BOE75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 29,38 10**
BOE95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown 29,38 10**
bordertec >> BOG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BOG30A11 30 A11 - Pure White 6,70 10**
BOG42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 6,70 10**
BOG55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 6,70 10**
BOG75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 6,70 10**
BOG95A11 95 A11 - Pure White 6,70 10**
BOG30A22 30 A22 - Pastel Grey 6,70 10**
BOG42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 6,70 10**
BOG55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 6,70 10**
BOG75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 6,70 10**
BOG95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 6,70 10**
BOG30A32 30 A32 - Dark Beige 6,70 10**
BOG42A32 42 A32 - Dark Beige 6,70 10**
BOG55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige 6,70 10**
BOG75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige 6,70 10**
BOG95A32 95 A32 - Dark Beige 6,70 10**
BOG30A62 30 A62 - Red Brown 6,70 10**
BOG42A62 42 A62 - Red Brown 6,70 10**
BOG55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown 6,70 10**
BOG75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown 6,70 10**
BOG95A62 95 A62 - Red Brown 6,70 10**
BOG30A63 30 A63 - Dark Brown 6,70 10**
BOG42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown 6,70 10**
BOG55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 6,70 10**
BOG75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 6,70 10**
BOG95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown 6,70 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces284
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BHS
BORDERTEC BHS is a perimeter profile that finishes
and protects the exposed concrete edge of balconies
and terraces for 20 mm thick paving that incorporates
an upper notch for terminating and containing the
pavers when the border is laid flush with the screed.
Designed with a "drip-lip" for water management.
The BHS profile has a protruding drip edge, which
also protects the Draintec 8 drainage membrane
that can be placed under the screed and above
the waterproofing layer. Leave a suitable space
between the different elements to allow for thermal
expansion and treat the gap with the joint element.
BHS55A50
Length: 2,70 meters
H
H1
Aluminum
H = 20 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Aluminum
A22 A50
BHSG - A22
bordertec >> BHS in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BHS55A22270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 27,60 5**
BHS55A50270 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 27,60 5**
bordertec >> BHSE External joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BHSE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 39,57 10**
BHSE55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 39,57 10**
bordertec >> BHSG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BHSG55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,71 10**
BHSG55A50 55 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 7,71 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces 285
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BHO
BORDERTEC BHO is a perimeter profile that finishes
and protects the exposed concrete edge of balconies
and terraces for 20 mm thick paving that incorporates
an upper notch designed to terminate and contain
the tile covering. The profile includes a perforated
drainage channel located on the lower edge to
facilitate drainage and overall water management
and also incoporates a "drip-lip".  Leave a suitable
space between the different elements to allow
for thermal expansion and treat the gap with the
joint element.
BHO50A50
Length: 2,70 meters
H
H1
Aluminum
H = 20 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Aluminum
A22 A50
BHOG - A22
bordertec >> BHO in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BHO50A22270 50 A22 - Pastel Grey 35,93 5**
BHO50A50270 50 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 35,93 5**
bordertec >> BHOE External joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BHOE50A22 50 A22 - Pastel Grey 46,01 5**
BHOE50A50 50 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 46,01 5**
bordertec >> BHOG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BHOG50A22 50 A22 - Pastel Grey 9,22 10**
BHOG50A50 50 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 9,22 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces286
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec
BD20
BORDERTEC BD20 is a perimeter profile that
finishes and protects the exposed concrete edge of
balconies and terraces for 20 mm thick paving. The
profile has been designed to include oval-shaped
openings for drainage of the mortar screed.
BD20A22
Length: 2,70 meters
H
H1
Aluminum
H1 = 18 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Aluminum
A22 A50
BDG20  A50
bordertec >> BD20 in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
BD20A22270 20 A22 - Pastel Grey 29,32 5**
BD20A50270 20 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 29,32 5**
bordertec >> BDE20 External joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BDE20A22 20 A22 - Pastel Grey 36,75 10**
BDE20A50 20 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 36,75 10**
bordertec >> BDG20 Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BDG20A22 20 A22 - Pastel Grey 6,88 10**
BDG20A50 20 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 6,88 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces 287
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BOS
Perimeter profile that finishes and protects the
exposed concrete edge of balconies and terraces
incorporating an upper edging trim designed to
frame the tiled surface when laid flush with the
mortar screed.
BOS55IL
Length: 2,70 meters
H1
Stainless Steel - Aluminum
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Stainless Steel
IL
bordertec >> BOS in Stainless Steel Polished AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BOS42IL270 42 IL - Polished 34,51 10**
BOS55IL270 55 IL - Polished 38,47 5**
BOS75IL270 75 IL - Polished 42,81 5**
BOS95IL270 95 IL - Polished 47,50 5**
bordertec >> BOSE External corner in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BOSE42IL 42 IL - Polished 53,96 10**
BOSE55IL 55 IL - Polished 53,96 10**
BOSE75IL 75 IL - Polished 53,96 10**
BOSE95IL 95 IL - Polished 53,96 10**
bordertec >> BOSG Joint in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BOSG42IL 42 IL - Polished 8,73 10**
BOSG55IL 55 IL - Polished 8,73 10**
BOSG75IL 75 IL - Polished 8,73 10**
BOSG95IL 95 IL - Polished 8,73 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces288
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Aluminum
A11 A22 A32 A62 A63
BOSE BOSG
bordertec >> BOS in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BOS42A11270 42 A11 - Pure White 20,78 20*
BOS55A11270 55 A11 - Pure White 23,82 10**
BOS75A11270 75 A11 - Pure White 27,29 10**
BOS95A11270 95 A11 - Pure White 30,93 10**
BOS42A22270 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 20,78 20*
BOS55A22270 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 23,82 10**
BOS75A22270 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 27,29 10**
BOS95A22270 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 30,93 10**
BOS42A32270 42 A32 - Dark Beige 20,78 20*
BOS55A32270 55 A32 - Dark Beige 23,82 10**
BOS75A32270 75 A32 - Dark Beige 27,29 10**
BOS95A32270 95 A32 - Dark Beige 30,93 10**
BOS42A62270 42 A62 - Red Brown 20,78 20*
BOS55A62270 55 A62 - Red Brown 23,82 10**
BOS75A62270 75 A62 - Red Brown 27,29 10**
BOS95A62270 95 A62 - Red Brown 30,93 10**
BOS42A63270 42 A63 - Dark Brown 20,78 20*
BOS55A63270 55 A63 - Dark Brown 23,82 10**
BOS75A63270 75 A63 - Dark Brown 27,29 10**
BOS95A63270 95 A63 - Dark Brown 30,93 10**
bordertec >> BOSE External corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BOSE42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 36,47 10**
BOSE55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 36,47 10**
BOSE75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 36,47 10**
BOSE95A11 95 A11 - Pure White 36,47 10**
BOSE42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 36,47 10**
BOSE55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 36,47 10**
BOSE75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 36,47 10**
BOSE95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 36,47 10**
BOSE42A32 42 A32 - Dark Beige 36,47 10**
BOSE55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige 36,47 10**
BOSE75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige 36,47 10**
BOSE95A32 95 A32 - Dark Beige 36,47 10**
BOSE42A62 42 A62 - Red Brown 36,47 10**
BOSE55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown 36,47 10**
BOSE75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown 36,47 10**
BOSE95A62 95 A62 - Red Brown 36,47 10**
BOSE42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown 36,47 10**
BOSE55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 36,47 10**
BOSE75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 36,47 10**
BOSE95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown 36,47 10**
bordertec >> BOSG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BOSG42A11 42 A11 - Pure White 7,09 10**
BOSG55A11 55 A11 - Pure White 7,09 10**
BOSG75A11 75 A11 - Pure White 7,09 10**
BOSG95A11 95 A11 - Pure White 7,09 10**
BOSG42A22 42 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,09 10**
BOSG55A22 55 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,09 10**
BOSG75A22 75 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,09 10**
BOSG95A22 95 A22 - Pastel Grey 7,09 10**
BOSG42A32 42 A32 - Dark Beige 7,09 10**
BOSG55A32 55 A32 - Dark Beige 7,09 10**
BOSG75A32 75 A32 - Dark Beige 7,09 10**
BOSG95A32 95 A32 - Dark Beige 7,09 10**
BOSG42A62 42 A62 - Red Brown 7,09 10**
BOSG55A62 55 A62 - Red Brown 7,09 10**
BOSG75A62 75 A62 - Red Brown 7,09 10**
BOSG95A62 95 A62 - Red Brown 7,09 10**
BOSG42A63 42 A63 - Dark Brown 7,09 10**
BOSG55A63 55 A63 - Dark Brown 7,09 10**
BOSG75A63 75 A63 - Dark Brown 7,09 10**
BOSG95A63 95 A63 - Dark Brown 7,09 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces 289
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BR
Perimeter profile that finishes and protects the
exposed concrete edge of balconies and terraces
incorporating a symetrically shaped upper edging
trim designed to frame the tiles surface.  Particularly
suitable for tiling on pre-existing floors.  Includes
an intergrsted "drip-lip".  It is important to leave a
space between elements for thermal expansion
and covered by the covering cap.
BR100A22
Length: 2,70 meters
B
H
Aluminum
B = 24 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Aluminum
A11 A22 A32 A62 A63
BRG BRE
bordertec >> BR in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
BR80A11270 8 A11 - Pure White 18,44 10**
BR100A11270 10 A11 - Pure White 18,44 10**
BR80A22270 8 A22 - Pastel Grey 18,44 10**
BR100A22270 10 A22 - Pastel Grey 18,44 10**
BR80A32270 8 A32 - Dark Beige 18,44 10**
BR100A32270 10 A32 - Dark Beige 18,44 10**
BR80A62270 8 A62 - Red Brown 18,44 10**
BR100A62270 10 A62 - Red Brown 18,44 10**
BR80A63270 8 A63 - Dark Brown 18,44 10**
BR100A63270 10 A63 - Dark Brown 18,44 10**
bordertec >> BRE External Junction in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BRE80/100A11 8 A11 - Pure White 13,90 10**
BRE80/100A22 8 A22 - Pastel Grey 13,90 10**
BRE80/100A32 8 A32 - Dark Beige 13,90 10**
BRE80/100A62 8 A62 - Red Brown 13,90 10**
BRE80/100A63 8 A63 - Dark Brown 13,90 10**
bordertec >> BRG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BRG80/100A11 8 A11 - Pure White 5,98 10**
BRG80/100A22 8 A22 - Pastel Grey 5,98 10**
BRG80/100A32 8 A32 - Dark Beige 5,98 10**
BRG80/100A62 8 A62 - Red Brown 5,98 10**
BRG80/100A63 8 A63 - Dark Brown 5,98 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces290
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20 (■)
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BTR
BORDERTEC BTR is an innovative modular solution
suitable to finish and contour balconieses and tiled
terraces. The profile ensures a modular solution
which can match with the most popular tile sizes
and finishes for external use. Bordertec BTR mounts
with the additional modules series TR, which slide
into the basic module track allowing it to adapt
to any tile thickness. Clip system: profile=tile
thickness- 2 mm.
BTR30AS + TR100AS
Length: 2,70 meters
B
H1
BTR 30 - Aluminum
B = 6,4 mm
B
H1
H
BTR 30 + TR - Aluminum
Aluminum
AS
bordertec >> BTR Water drip profile in Anod. Alum. to assemble with
series TR
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BTR30AS270 30 AS - Silver 8,67 40*
bordertec >> TR Profile in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
TR45AS270 4,5 AS - Silver 4,58 40*
TR60AS270 6 AS - Silver 4,76 40*
TR80AS270 8 AS - Silver 4,92 40*
TR100AS270 10 AS - Silver 5,16 40*
TR110AS270 11 AS - Silver 5,54 40*
TR125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver 5,86 40*
TR150AS270 15 AS - Silver 6,37 40*
TR175AS270 17,5 AS - Silver 6,96 30*
TR200AS270 20 AS - Silver 7,47 30*
Perimeter profiles for terraces 291
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BBR
Bordertec BBR is a smaller version of Bordertec BBS,
designed to finish and protect exposed concrete
edges and the tile covering.  The BBR incoporates
a "drip-lip" to keep water away from the structure.
BBR100A24
Length: 2,70 meters
H1
H
Aluminum
H1 = 26 mm
Aluminum
AS A24 A25 A64
bordertec >> BBR shorter border in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
BBR100AS270 10 AS - Silver 8,13 20*
bordertec >> BBR shorter border in Powder Coated Aluminum Modern
Line
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
BBR100A24270 10 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 10,58 20*
BBR100A25270 10 A25 - Embossed Cement Grey 10,58 20*
BBR100A64270 10 A64 - Embossed Dark Brown 10,58 20*
Perimeter profiles for terraces292
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
bordertec BSR
The BORDERTEC BSR is recommended to contour
marble and stone balconies and terraces with to
water-run-off finishing element. Its reversible section
allows to match two different tiles’ thicknesses
with the same reversible profile. Bordertec BSR is
equipped with the necessary special pieces for a
proper installation.
BSR15/30IS
Length: 2,70 meters
H
H1
B
Stainless Steel
B = 3,6 mm
H
H1
B
Aluminum
B = 3,6 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Stainless Steel
IS
bordertec >> BSR Reversible profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BSR10/35IS270 10x35 IS - Brushed 36,23 5**
BSR15/30IS270 15x30 IS - Brushed 36,23 5**
BSR20/25IS270 20x25 IS - Brushed 36,23 10**
bordertec >> BSRE External Junction in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRE45IS 45 IS - Brushed 44,27 10**
bordertec >> BSRG Joint in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRG45IS 45 IS - Brushed 8,15 10**
Perimeter profiles for terraces 293
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Aluminum
A22 A24 A33 A50 A65
BSRG-A50 BSRE-A50
BSR-A50
bordertec >> BSR in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BSR10/35A22270 10x35 A22 - Pastel Grey 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A22270 15x30 A22 - Pastel Grey 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A22270 20x25 A22 - Pastel Grey 23,71 10**
bordertec >> BSR in Powder Coated Aluminum Modern Line
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BSR10/35A24270 10x35 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A24270 15x30 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A24270 20x25 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 23,71 10**
BSR10/35A33270 10x35 A33 - Embossed dove 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A33270 15x30 A33 - Embossed dove 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A33270 20x25 A33 - Embossed dove 23,71 10**
BSR10/35A50270 10x35 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A50270 15x30 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A50270 20x25 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 23,71 10**
BSR10/35A65270 10x35 A65 - Embossed matt Black 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A65270 15x30 A65 - Embossed matt Black 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A65270 20x25 A65 - Embossed matt Black 23,71 10**
bordertec >> BSRE External Junction in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRE45A22 45 A22 - Pastel Grey 25,73 10**
bordertec >> BSRG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRG45A22 45 A22 - Pastel Grey 6,52 10**
bordertec >> BSRE External Junction in Powder Coated Modern Line
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRE45A24 45 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 25,73 10**
BSRE45A33 45 A33 - Embossed Dove-Grey 25,73 10**
BSRE45A50 45 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 25,73 10**
BSRE45A65 45 A65 - Embossed matt Black 25,73 10**
bordertec >> BSRG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum Modern Line
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRG45A24 45 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 6,52 10**
BSRG45A33 45 A33 - Embossed Dove-Grey 6,52 10**
BSRG45A50 45 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 6,52 10**
BSRG45A65 45 A65 - Embossed matt Black 6,52 10**
The colors in the Profilitec range, as shown in the final pages of the
price list, are available upon request with the following conditions:
- without a surcharge;
- with a delivery time of 5 weeks;
- for a minimum quantity of 100pcs.